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Ime
Danilo
Dusica
Rajan
Milica
Danilo
Jovan
Ana
Andrej
borde
Antonije
Vladan
Andrija
Gorica
Una
Krsto
Marko
Nada
Lazar
Milica
Pavle
Elica
Aleksa
Katarina
Emir
Andela
Andrija
Nikola
lvan
Filip
Petar

Tabela 2

Prezime
Roéenovié
Lekié¢
Mileti¢
Bjelica
Konatar
Raicevié
Jokanovié
Planié¢
Cabarkapa
Popovi¢
Alorié
Loncovié
Otovi¢
Markovié¢
Kustudié
Gojkovi¢
Pekovié
Radulovié
Simovi¢
Knezevié
Begovié
Stankovié
Nedovi¢
Kujevic¢
Stanisavljevic
Martinovi¢
Jankovié
Pavicevié
Vucinié
Vujacic¢
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Kolokvijum 1

25
15
1
1
5
5
27
11
0
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